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Barcelons

NGK - CR10EK - Bujia NGK CR10EK
BUJIA NGK CR10EK
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Ancho de llave
Di&aacute;metro de la rosca
Longitud de la rosca
Distancia entre electrodos

16 mm
10,0 mm
19,0 mm
0,7 mm
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